

à

SLP(C)No. 7791 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7791/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2003 in CWP 6832/94
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GYASI RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, KARNAL(HARYANA) & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With office report

With

SLP(C)No.8283/2004 (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date : 28/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Himanshu Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Yadav, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag these matters with SLP(C)No.10351/2003.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER