

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9342/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2004 in LPA No. 227/2003 & CWP No. 7581/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM PARSHAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks since it is stated that Respondent No.5  
wishes to change his advocate.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master