

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6990/2014

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 4/2005, 5/2005, 7/2014, 8/2014)

WITH

C.A. No. 6997/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 6992/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 4435/2015 (IV)

C.A. No. 7001/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 6610-6612/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 6991/2014 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 31052-31053/2014 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 28528/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 1072/2018 (IV-B)

Diary No(s). 14965/2018 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.67107/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY  
IN FILING and IA No.67108/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF  
DATES)

Date : 09-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Opadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Shivam Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR  
Mr. A. P. Mohanty, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR  
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR  
Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR  
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwin G. Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR  
Mr. Anil Grover, AAG  
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR  
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR  
Mr. Ankur Mittal, AOR  
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR  
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR  
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shipra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Shivam Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Minocha, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR  
Mr. Puran Mal Saini, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.1072/2018 & Diary No(s). 14965/2018

Issue notice, returnable within four weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)